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Grades Served

Current Grades Future Grades

6 7 8 9

PK3 PK4 K 1

2 3 4 5

10 11 12 Adult Ed

Economically 
Disadvantaged

Special Education

At-Risk Population

English Language 
Learner

Total Enrollment

For schools serving 

grades 9-12, DCPCSB has 

implemented the High School 
Performance Management 
Framework (PMF) to assess 

school-wide academic 

performance. Schools are rated 

by tiers: 

Tier 1 schools meet standards 

of high performance; 

Tier 2 schools fall short of 

high performance standards 

but meet minimum overall 

performance standards. 

 

Due to the change in the state 

assessment, PCSB will not label 

schools as Tier 3 for 2014—15. 

High School          
Tier Explanations

High Performing1
(65.0% - 100.0%)

Mid Performing2
(35.0% - 64.9%)

8

WARD

Asian

Black Non-Hispanic

Hispanic / Latino

Native American / 
Alaska Native

Pacific Islander / Native 
Hawaiian 

White Non-Hispanic

Multiracial

0.0%

99.5%

0.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

72.9%

14.2%

56.7%

0.0%
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2427 Martin Luther King Jr. Ave SE
Washington, DC 20020

202-563-6862
www.thurgoodmarshallacademy.org

Thurgood Marshall 
Academy PCS

The mission of Thurgood Marshall Academy PCS is to prepare students to succeed in college and to actively engage 
in our democratic society. The school’s college prep curriculum provides students with Advanced Placement and dual 
enrollment/dual credit early college access. In addition to rigorous academics, the school boasts extensive after school 
opportunities in athletics, arts, and academics to support holistic development of students. Students are supported with 
wrap around services including homework help, tutoring, and a Summer Prep program. A robust college and alumni 
program has ensured that since its first graduating class, 100 percent of graduates have been accepted to college. Today, 
over 90 percent of graduates enroll in college, a testament to the school’s mission.
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Points Earned
out of

Points Possible

(2014—15) Percent of
Possible

Points

RateKEY

Floor Target 1000Grades Measured: 9–12

Gateway (35 points): Outcomes Aligned to College and Career Readiness

Student Progress (0 points): Academic Improvement Over Time

Student Achievement (25 points): Approaching, Meeting or Exceeding College and Career Ready Standards

Student growth on the state assessment in 
ELA

Student growth on the state assessment in 
Mathematics

PARCC: ELA
Approaching College and Career Ready 
and Above

Graduation Rate
Four-Year Graduation Rate (Prior Year)

Career Readiness: Career and Technical 
Education (CTE) Program Achievement

CTE Program of Study Completion Rate

PARCC: Mathematics
Approaching College and Career Ready 
and Above

College and Career Ready

Five-Year Graduation Rate

CTE Certification Exam Pass Rate

College and Career Ready

Thurgood Marshall Academy PCS
2015 School Performance Report

PSAT Performance (11th grade)

SAT/ACT Performance (12th grade)

College Acceptance Rate

College Readiness: Advanced Placement/
International Baccalaureate/Dual Enrollment 
Achievement
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10077.1

10056.6

10059.5

10013.1

0
0

10076.4

10083.1

10069.6

100100.0

10033.3

100N/A

100N/A

10039.3

1.6  out of  3.0

2.5  out of  4.5

5.8  out of  7.5

6.9  out of  7.5

7.5  out of  7.5

4.2  out of  5.0

0.0  out of  0.0

0.0  out of  0.0

7.7  out of  10.0

1.5  out of  2.5

8.1  out of  10.0

0.5  out of  2.5

0.0  out of  0.0

0.0  out of  0.0  

53.3%

55.6%

77.3%

92.0%

100.0%

84.0%

N/A

N/A

77.0%

60.0%

81.0%

20.0%

N/A

N/A
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TOTAL SCORE

School Environment (25 points): Predictors of Future Student Progress and Achievement

Points Earned
out of

Points Possible

(2014—15) Percent of
Possible

Points

RateKEY

Floor Target 1000Grades Measured: 9–12

TIER

Thurgood Marshall Academy PCS
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Re-enrollment

9th Grade on Track to Graduate

Attendance

929010082 7158 71.3

57.9
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0

0

0
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10081.0

10059.3

10093.2

5.2  out of  10.0

0.2  out of  5.0

10.0  out of  10.0

52.0%

4.0%

100.0%
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